


Mt. 50 PINNE 

 NUM ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST T.ISCR
1 FRANCESCUTTO SOFIA 2007 A1 F CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 50PIN ST
2 STEFAN SARA MARIA 2007 A1 F CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 50PIN ST
3 VACCHER AURORA 2004 1 F CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 50PIN ST
4 BAZZO VITTORIA 2005 1 F CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 50PIN ST
5 SACCILOTTO NORA 2005 1 F CR ASD POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO (PN) 50PIN ST
6 ZANINOTTO NOEMI 2005 1 F CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 50PIN ST
7 CASTELLARIN MARGOT 2004 1 F CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 50PIN ST
8 MORASSUTTI LINDA 2004 1 F CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 50PIN ST
9 DONADEL ANNA 2004 1 F OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 50PIN ST

10 CORDA MARTINA 2004 1 F OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 50PIN ST
11 TROIANI NICOLE 2003 2 F CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 50PIN ST
12 SOSSA GIORGIA 2002 2 F CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 50PIN ST
13 GIURESSI IRENE 2002 2 F CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 50PIN ST
14 BELLOMO ELENA 2003 2 F CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 50PIN ST
15 VENTORUZZO LISA 2003 2 F CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 50PIN ST
16 BERTOLI SARA 2002 2 F CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 50PIN ST
17 ROS BEATRICE 2002 2 F CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 50PIN ST
18 VEGNADUZZO FRANCESCA 2000 3 F CR ASD POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO (PN) 50PIN ST
19 CONTE MORAN 2001 3 F OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 50PIN ST
20 CRESEVICH MARTINA 2001 3 F CR ASD " NEL BLU " TRIESTE 50PIN ST
21 BRAMBILLA IRENE 2001 3 F CR ASD " NEL BLU " TRIESTE 50PIN ST
22 BENVENUTO ANNA 2007 A1 F CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 50PIN ST
23 BENVENUTO GIADA 2006 A2 F CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 50PIN ST
24 TESOLIN GIORGIA 2006 A2 F CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 50PIN ST
25 DASCA DARIA CAROLINE (R ) 2009 B1 F CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 50PIN ST
26 MIHAILA LARISA RAMONA (R ) 2009 B1 F CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 50PIN ST
27 COMI MAYA 2009 B1 F CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 50PIN ST
28 MODOLO ANNA 2009 B1 F CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 50PIN ST
29 PANTAROTTO MARTA 2009 B1 F CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 50PIN ST
30 POPAIZ SARA 2009 B1 F CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 50PIN ST
31 BACER DIANA 1999 JUN F CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 50PIN ST
32 BELLOMO CHIARA 1999 JUN F CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 50PIN ST
33 VENTORUZZO JENNY 1998 JUN F CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 50PIN ST
34 DI BENEDETTO MARTINA 1999 JUN F CR ASD " NEL BLU " TRIESTE 50PIN ST
35 CRESEVICH NICOLE 1998 JUN F CR ASD " NEL BLU " TRIESTE 50PIN ST
36 BERNARDINI DANIELA 1977 MASTER A F CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 50PIN ST
37 FIANI MARIA ERINA 1966 MASTER B F CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 50PIN ST
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38 CALUSA GIULIA 1970 MASTER B F CR ASD " NEL BLU " TRIESTE 50PIN ST
39 VERINA MARIA 1965 MASTER B F CR ASD " NEL BLU " TRIESTE 50PIN ST
40 MUZZIN SAMANTA 1997 SEN F CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 50PIN ST
41 MANZINI LINDA 1995 SEN F CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 50PIN ST
42 DI BENEDETTO ALICE 1997 SEN F CR ASD " NEL BLU " TRIESTE 50PIN ST
43 SANTONI SARA 2007 A1 F OPEN CGFS SRL PRATO 50PIN 0.45,00
44 SANTONI CARLOTTA 2007 A1 F OPEN CGFS SRL PRATO 50PIN 0.45,00
45 CASTELLANI LORENA 1973 MASTER A F CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 50PIN 0.43,31
46 SIMON CHIARA 1961 MASTER B F CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 50PIN 0.41,82
47 DI NINNI SARA 2005 1 F OPEN CGFS SRL PRATO 50PIN 0.39,00
48 SABRIJA DEBORA 2004 1 F CR ASD POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO (PN) 50PIN 0.38,10
49 RONDINELLA NICOLETTA 2006 A2 F CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 50PIN 0.37,37
50 BOCCALON CHIARA 2001 3 F CR ASD POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO (PN) 50PIN 0.36,10
51 FAVA SERAFIN ELISA 2004 1 F CR ASD POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO (PN) 50PIN 0.34,00
52 BRAN GIULIA 1968 MASTER B F CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 50PIN 0.33,93
53 D’ANDREA NIKOLE 2005 1 F CR ASD POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO (PN) 50PIN 0.33,00
54 RICCIO ROBERTA 2002 2 F CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 50PIN 0.32,73
55 PAGGIARIN VALENTINA 2004 1 F CR ASD POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO (PN) 50PIN 0.31,90
56 LIZIERO ALESSIA 2002 2 F OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 50PIN 0.31,40
57 MUNTEANU CORINA 2002 2 F OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 50PIN 0.30,40
58 PACCHIALAT MIRIAM 2001 3 F CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 50PIN 0.29,47
59 PIROTTI ISOTTA 2006 A2 F CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 50PIN 0.29,03
60 SIRICO ASIA 2002 2 F CR ASD POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO (PN) 50PIN 0.28,80
61 PAOLI MARTINA 2003 2 F CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 50PIN 0.28,59
62 BERNARDOTTO ALESSIA 2005 1 F CR ASD POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO (PN) 50PIN 0.28,10
63 FELTRIN ELENA 2001 3 F OPEN NP TARVISIUM ASD TREVISO 50PIN 0.27,84
64 LONGHIN JESSICA 1997 SEN F OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 50PIN 0.27,40
65 MORI MARTINA 2000 3 F OPEN NP TARVISIUM ASD TREVISO 50PIN 0.26,50
66 LENIC ELENA 1999 JUN F CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 50PIN 0.26,10
67 ORLANDI MARTINA 2001 3 F OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 50PIN 0.25,50
68 DE ADAMO CAMILLA 1998 JUN F OPEN NP TARVISIUM ASD TREVISO 50PIN 0.24,40
69 MAGOGA VIOLA 2001 3 F OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 50PIN 0.23,69
70 SARTORETTO GIADA 1998 JUN F OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 50PIN 0.23,40
71 D'ACQUISTO BEATRICE 1996 SEN F OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 50PIN 0.23,40

1 ROSSINI LORENZO 2004 1 M CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 50PIN ST
2 VACCHER DAMIANO 2004 1 M CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 50PIN ST
3 BONAZZA FEDERICO 2003 2 M CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 50PIN ST
4 MIORIN TOMMASO 2003 2 M CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 50PIN ST
5 BRUNO NICOLA 2003 2 M OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 50PIN ST
6 MISSIATO GIACOMO 2002 2 M OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 50PIN ST
7 VISENTIN RICCARDO 2002 2 M OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 50PIN ST



8 CAVASIN FEDERICO 2002 2 M OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 50PIN ST
9 INNOCENTE HARSH 2001 3 M CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 50PIN ST

10 BAZZANA ENRICO 2006 A2 M CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 50PIN ST
11 CUDIA LORENZO 2006 A2 M CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 50PIN ST
12 DEISON FILIPPO 2006 A2 M CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 50PIN ST
13 MANZON CHRISTIAN 2006 A2 M CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 50PIN ST
14 SANTIN LORENZO 2006 A2 M CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 50PIN ST
15 COMI EROS 2008 B2 M CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 50PIN ST
16 AVIAN FILIPPO 1998 JUN M CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 50PIN ST
17 SEGUENZIA GIUSEPPE ANDREA 1991 MASTER A M CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 50PIN ST
18 BENVENUTO SIMONE 1983 MASTER A M CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 50PIN ST
19 BENVENUTO TOBIA 1971 MASTER B M CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 50PIN ST
20 DRIGO ANDREA 1969 MASTER B M CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 50PIN ST
21 BERTOLI MARCO 1995 SEN M CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 50PIN ST
22 ASANI REGEP 2005 1 M CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 50PIN 0.40,70
23 BOCCALON DIEGO 2004 1 M CR ASD POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO (PN) 50PIN 0.38,20
24 PETRARCHENI ALESSANDRO 2007 A1 M CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 50PIN 0.35,33
25 SEVERINO HECTOR 2002 2 M OPEN CGFS SRL PRATO 50PIN 0.34,00
26 CERBAI DANIEL 2000 3 M OPEN CGFS SRL PRATO 50PIN 0.34,00
27 DAL BEN EDOARDO 2002 2 M OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 50PIN 0.30,18
28 BENINATO FLAVIO 2002 2 M OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 50PIN 0.30,18
29 MENCARELLI MATTEO 2003 2 M OPEN CGFS SRL PRATO 50PIN 0.29,65
30 PETRINA PAOLO 1967 MASTER B M CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 50PIN 0.28,89
31 SERPO MATTIA 2003 2 M CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 50PIN 0.27,70
32 IOVINO ALESSIO 2003 2 M OPEN CGFS SRL PRATO 50PIN 0.27,65
33 CICIN ALESSANDRO 2002 2 M CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 50PIN 0.27,51
34 SARTORETTO ALESSIO 2003 2 M OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 50PIN 0.27,18
35 TONIOLO ELIA 2002 2 M OPEN NP TARVISIUM ASD TREVISO 50PIN 0.26,80
36 LOMBARDO LORENZO 2001 3 M OPEN NP TARVISIUM ASD TREVISO 50PIN 0.26,72
37 LONZA DIEGO 1966 MASTER B M CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 50PIN 0.26,27
38 TOFFOLON JACOPO 2003 2 M CR ASD POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO (PN) 50PIN 0.25,90
39 BUSATTO GIOVANNI 2000 3 M OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 50PIN 0.25,18
40 STERI ALESSIO 2002 2 M CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 50PIN 0.23,92
41 VISINTIN NIKO 1997 SEN M CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 50PIN 0.23,60
42 BIACCA NIKITA 1999 JUN M CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 50PIN 0.23,42
43 PARISSENTI ANDREA 1999 JUN M OPEN NP TARVISIUM ASD TREVISO 50PIN 0.23,38
44 FORMENTIN ANGELO 2000 3 M OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 50PIN 0.23,18
45 COLLODET TOMMASO 1998 JUN M OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 50PIN 0.23,18
46 CONDOTTA LORENZO 1997 SEN M OPEN NP TARVISIUM ASD TREVISO 50PIN 0.23,09
47 CESCON MARCO 2000 3 M OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 50PIN 0.22,18
48 PERULLI ALESSANDRO 1998 JUN M CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 50PIN 0.22,10
49 CASAGRANDE LUIGI 1998 JUN M OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 50PIN 0.21,88



50 BRUSUTTI NICOLO' 1999 JUN M OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 50PIN 0.21,80
51 MENEGALDO LORENZO 2001 3 M OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 50PIN 0.21,75

Mt. 50 NP

 NUM ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST T.ISCR
1 VACCHER AURORA 2004 1 F CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 50NP ST
1 ZANINOTTO NOEMI 2005 1 F CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 50NP ST
2 BENVENUTO MARIA 2004 1 F CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 50NP ST
3 CASTELLARIN MARGOT 2004 1 F CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 50NP ST
4 MORASSUTTI LINDA 2004 1 F CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 50NP ST
5 BELLOMO ELENA 2003 2 F CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 50NP ST
6 VENTORUZZO LISA 2003 2 F CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 50NP ST
7 SOSSA GIORGIA 2002 2 F CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 50NP ST
8 GIURESSI IRENE 2002 2 F CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 50NP ST
9 LEIBELT TERESA 2000 3 F CR ASD " NEL BLU " TRIESTE 50NP ST

10 MILLO NICOLE 2001 3 F CR ASD " NEL BLU " TRIESTE 50NP ST
11 BELLOMO CHIARA 1999 JUN F CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 50NP ST
12 MORO CHIARA 1998 JUN F CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 50NP ST
13 VENTORUZZO JENNY 1998 JUN F CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 50NP ST
14 BERNARDINI DANIELA 1977 MASTER A F CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 50NP ST
15 CASTELLANI LORENA 1973 MASTER A F CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 50NP ST
16 SERAFINO GABRIELLA 1972 MASTER A F CR ASD " NEL BLU " TRIESTE 50NP ST
17 GONNI DANIELA 1968 MASTER B F CR ASD " NEL BLU " TRIESTE 50NP ST
18 SIMON CHIARA 1961 MASTER B F CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 50NP 1.33,17
19 FIANI MARIA ERINA 1966 MASTER B F CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 50NP 0.41,33
20 GIULIATTINI FRANCESCA 2002 2 F OPEN CGFS SRL PRATO 50NP 0.32,00
21 TRONCI MARTINA 2004 1 F OPEN CGFS SRL PRATO 50NP 0.31,00
22 GIULIATTINI MARTINA 2001 3 F OPEN CGFS SRL PRATO 50NP 0.31,00
23 TOCCAFONDI ALESSIA 2001 3 F OPEN CGFS SRL PRATO 50NP 0.26,00
24 ARCHINUCCI ADELE 2001 3 F OPEN CGFS SRL PRATO 50NP 0.26,00
25 FELTRIN ELENA 2001 3 F OPEN NP TARVISIUM ASD TREVISO 50NP 0.25,00
26 DE ADAMO CAMILLA 1998 JUN F OPEN NP TARVISIUM ASD TREVISO 50NP 0.23,70
27 MAGOGA LAURA 1994 SEN F OPEN NP TARVISIUM ASD TREVISO 50NP 0.23,70
28 CASAGRANDE LAURA 2000 3 F OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 50NP 0.21,84
29 SACCAVINI CATERINA 1999 JUN F OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 50NP 0.21,35

1 CASSIN LUCA 2005 1 M CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 50NP ST
2 BOMBARDELLA DAVIDE 2004 1 M CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 50NP ST
3 VACCHER DAMIANO 2004 1 M CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 50NP ST
4 BELLOTTO TOMMASO 2003 2 M CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 50NP ST
5 MIORIN TOMMASO 2003 2 M CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 50NP ST
6 COLLODEL MARIO FABIO 2001 3 M CR ASD " NEL BLU " TRIESTE 50NP ST



7 VODOPIVEC MATTIA 2001 3 M CR ASD " NEL BLU " TRIESTE 50NP ST
8 CHIARUTTINI LORENZO 2000 3 M CR ASD " NEL BLU " TRIESTE 50NP ST
9 ROMANELLI TITO 2006 A2 M CR ASD " NEL BLU " TRIESTE 50NP ST

10 BENVENUTO SIMONE 1983 MASTER A M CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 50NP ST
11 BENVENUTO TOBIA 1971 MASTER B M CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 50NP ST
12 DRIGO ANDREA 1969 MASTER B M CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 50NP ST
13 MORATTO ALESSANDRO 1964 MASTER B M CR ASD " NEL BLU " TRIESTE 50NP ST
14 VEGNADUZZO ANDREA 1995 SEN M CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 50NP ST
15 CICIN ALESSANDRO 2002 2 M CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 50NP 0.27,70
16 TONIOLO ELIA 2002 2 M OPEN NP TARVISIUM ASD TREVISO 50NP 0.27,00
17 LOMBARDO LORENZO 2001 3 M OPEN NP TARVISIUM ASD TREVISO 50NP 0.26,70
18 CHEN HAO YE 2002 2 M OPEN CGFS SRL PRATO 50NP 0.25,90
19 BERTOLDO ALBERTO 2000 3 M OPEN NP TARVISIUM ASD TREVISO 50NP 0.25,20
20 MISS DAMIANO 1992 SEN M CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 50NP 0.17,83

Mt. 25 PINNE 

 NUM ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST T.ISCR
1 FRANCESCUTTO SOFIA 2007 A1 F CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 25PIN ST
2 STEFAN SARA MARIA 2007 A1 F CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 25PIN ST
3 BENVENUTO ANNA 2007 A1 F CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 25PIN ST
4 BENVENUTO GIADA 2006 A2 F CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 25PIN ST
5 TESOLIN GIORGIA 2006 A2 F CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 25PIN ST
6 DASCA DARIA CAROLINE (R ) 2009 B1 F CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 25PIN ST
7 MIHAILA LARISA RAMONA (R ) 2009 B1 F CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 25PIN ST
8 COMI MAYA 2009 B1 F CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 25PIN ST
9 MODOLO ANNA 2009 B1 F CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 25PIN ST

10 PANTAROTTO MARTA 2009 B1 F CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 25PIN ST
11 POPAIZ SARA 2009 B1 F CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 25PIN ST
12 PIROTTI ISOTTA 2006 A2 F CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 25PIN ST
13 SANTONI SARA 2007 A1 F OPEN CGFS SRL PRATO 25PIN ST
14 SANTONI CARLOTTA 2007 A1 F OPEN CGFS SRL PRATO 25PIN ST
15 RONDINELLA NICOLETTA 2006 A2 F CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 25PIN ST

1 BAZZANA ENRICO 2006 A2 M CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 25PIN ST
2 CUDIA LORENZO 2006 A2 M CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 25PIN ST
3 PETRARCHENI ALESSANDRO 2007 A1 M CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 25PIN ST
4 DEISON FILIPPO 2006 A2 M CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 25PIN ST
5 MANZON CHRISTIAN 2006 A2 M CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 25PIN ST
6 SANTIN LORENZO 2006 A2 M CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 25PIN ST
7 ROMANELLI TITO 2006 A2 M CR ASD " NEL BLU " TRIESTE 25PIN ST
8 COMI EROS 2008 B2 M CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 25PIN ST

MT 100 PINNE



 NUM ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST T.ISCR
1 D’ANDREA NIKOLE 2005 1 F CR ASD POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO (PN) 100PIN ST
2 SACCILOTTO NORA 2005 1 F CR ASD POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO (PN) 100PIN ST
3 DONADEL ANNA 2004 1 F OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 100PIN ST
4 CORDA MARTINA 2004 1 F OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 100PIN ST
5 TROIANI NICOLE 2003 2 F CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 100PIN ST
6 VEGNADUZZO FRANCESCA 2000 3 F CR ASD POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO (PN) 100PIN ST
7 CONTE MORAN 2001 3 F OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 100PIN ST
8 CRESEVICH MARTINA 2001 3 F CR ASD " NEL BLU " TRIESTE 100PIN ST
9 BRAMBILLA IRENE 2001 3 F CR ASD " NEL BLU " TRIESTE 100PIN ST

10 BACER DIANA 1999 JUN F CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 100PIN ST
11 DI BENEDETTO MARTINA 1999 JUN F CR ASD " NEL BLU " TRIESTE 100PIN ST
12 CRESEVICH NICOLE 1998 JUN F CR ASD " NEL BLU " TRIESTE 100PIN ST
13 CALUSA GIULIA 1970 MASTER B F CR ASD " NEL BLU " TRIESTE 100PIN ST
14 VERINA MARIA 1965 MASTER B F CR ASD " NEL BLU " TRIESTE 100PIN ST
15 MANZINI LINDA 1995 SEN F CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 100PIN ST
16 ROSSET GIULIA 1989 SEN F CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 100PIN ST
17 DI BENEDETTO ALICE 1997 SEN F CR ASD " NEL BLU " TRIESTE 100PIN ST
18 SABRIJA DEBORA 2004 1 F CR ASD POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO (PN) 100PIN 1.27,70
19 BOCCALON CHIARA 2001 3 F CR ASD POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO (PN) 100PIN 1.20,80
20 DI NINNI SARA 2005 1 F OPEN CGFS SRL PRATO 100PIN 1.20,00
21 CIABATTI ALICE 2004 1 F OPEN CGFS SRL PRATO 100PIN 1.20,00
22 TRONCI MARTINA 2004 1 F OPEN CGFS SRL PRATO 100PIN 1.20,00
23 BENNI MARGHERITA 2003 2 F OPEN CGFS SRL PRATO 100PIN 1.20,00
24 BRAN GIULIA 1968 MASTER B F CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 100PIN 1.19,44
25 GIULIATTINI FRANCESCA 2002 2 F OPEN CGFS SRL PRATO 100PIN 1.14,00
26 RICCIO ROBERTA 2002 2 F CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 100PIN 1.12,85
27 FAVA SERAFIN ELISA 2004 1 F CR ASD POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO (PN) 100PIN 1.12,80
28 PAGGIARIN VALENTINA 2004 1 F CR ASD POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO (PN) 100PIN 1.11,20
29 PACCHIALAT MIRIAM 2001 3 F CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 100PIN 1.10,50
30 OSTROUSKA MIRIAM 1963 MASTER B F CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 100PIN 1.08,69
31 BERNARDOTTO ALESSIA 2005 1 F CR ASD POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO (PN) 100PIN 1.08,50
32 SIRICO ASIA 2002 2 F CR ASD POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO (PN) 100PIN 1.07,10
33 LIZIERO ALESSIA 2002 2 F OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 100PIN 1.03,68
34 MUNTEANU CORINA 2002 2 F OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 100PIN 1.02,68
35 MORI MARTINA 2000 3 F OPEN NP TARVISIUM ASD TREVISO 100PIN 0.58,50
36 LENIC ELENA 1999 JUN F CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 100PIN 0.58,12
37 LONGHIN JESSICA 1997 SEN F OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 100PIN 0.57,28
38 SARTORETTO GIADA 1998 JUN F OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 100PIN 0.55,80
39 ORLANDI MARTINA 2001 3 F OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 100PIN 0.55,66
40 VLACCI BEATRICE 1999 JUN F CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 100PIN 0.55,28
41 D'ACQUISTO BEATRICE 1996 SEN F OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 100PIN 0.53,50



42 MAGOGA VIOLA 2001 3 F OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 100PIN 0.52,28

1 BONAZZA FEDERICO 2003 2 M CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 100PIN ST
2 SARTORETTO ALESSIO 2003 2 M OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 100PIN ST
3 BRUNO NICOLA 2003 2 M OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 100PIN ST
4 MISSIATO GIACOMO 2002 2 M OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 100PIN ST
5 VISENTIN RICCARDO 2002 2 M OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 100PIN ST
6 CAVASIN FEDERICO 2002 2 M OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 100PIN ST
7 AVIAN FILIPPO 1998 JUN M CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 100PIN ST
8 SEGUENZIA GIUSEPPE ANDREA 1991 MASTER A M CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 100PIN ST
9 PERIN DANIELE 1985 MASTER A M CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 100PIN ST

10 PIGHIN ALESSANDRO 1990 SEN M CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 100PIN ST
11 BOCCALON DIEGO 2004 1 M CR ASD POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO (PN) 100PIN 1.31,00
12 ASANI REGEP 2005 1 M CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 100PIN 1.29,21
13 SEVERINO HECTOR 2002 2 M OPEN CGFS SRL PRATO 100PIN 1.25,00
14 CERBAI DANIEL 2000 3 M OPEN CGFS SRL PRATO 100PIN 1.25,00
15 MENCARELLI MATTEO 2003 2 M OPEN CGFS SRL PRATO 100PIN 1.05,62
16 PETRINA PAOLO 1967 MASTER B M CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 100PIN 1.04,89
17 DAL BEN EDOARDO 2002 2 M OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 100PIN 1.02,22
18 BENINATO FLAVIO 2002 2 M OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 100PIN 1.02,22
19 IOVINO ALESSIO 2003 2 M OPEN CGFS SRL PRATO 100PIN 1.01,62
20 TOFFOLON JACOPO 2003 2 M CR ASD POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO (PN) 100PIN 0.59,20
21 LONZA DIEGO 1966 MASTER B M CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 100PIN 0.58,83
22 BUSATTO GIOVANNI 2000 3 M OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 100PIN 0.53,04
23 FORMENTIN ANGELO 2000 3 M OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 100PIN 0.53,04
24 PETRINA MASSIMILIANO 1996 SEN M CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 100PIN 0.52,51
25 MENEGALDO LORENZO 2001 3 M OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 100PIN 0.52,04
26 VISINTIN NIKO 1997 SEN M CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 100PIN 0.52,00
27 PARISSENTI ANDREA 1999 JUN M OPEN NP TARVISIUM ASD TREVISO 100PIN 0.51,30
28 CONDOTTA LORENZO 1997 SEN M OPEN NP TARVISIUM ASD TREVISO 100PIN 0.51,22
29 BIACCA NIKITA 1999 JUN M CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 100PIN 0.50,60
30 PERULLI ALESSANDRO 1998 JUN M CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 100PIN 0.50,44
31 CESCON MARCO 2000 3 M OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 100PIN 0.50,40
32 CASAGRANDE LUIGI 1998 JUN M OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 100PIN 0.49,33
33 MISCOLINI ALESSIO 1998 JUN M CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 100PIN 0.48,87
34 BRUSUTTI NICOLO' 1999 JUN M OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 100PIN 0.48,20
35 COLLODET TOMMASO 1998 JUN M OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 100PIN 0.47,04

MT 100 NP

 NUM ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST T.ISCR
1 BAZZO VITTORIA 2005 1 F CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 100NP ST
2 MILLO NICOLE 2001 3 F CR ASD " NEL BLU " TRIESTE 100NP ST



3 LEIBELT TERESA 2000 3 F CR ASD " NEL BLU " TRIESTE 100NP ST
4 SERAFINO GABRIELLA 1972 MASTER A F CR ASD " NEL BLU " TRIESTE 100NP ST
5 GONNI DANIELA 1968 MASTER B F CR ASD " NEL BLU " TRIESTE 100NP ST
6 GIULIATTINI MARTINA 2001 3 F OPEN CGFS SRL PRATO 100NP 1.30,00
7 ARCHINUCCI ADELE 2001 3 F OPEN CGFS SRL PRATO 100NP 0.57,00
8 TOCCAFONDI ALESSIA 2001 3 F OPEN CGFS SRL PRATO 100NP 0.55,00
9 MAGOGA LAURA 1994 SEN F OPEN NP TARVISIUM ASD TREVISO 100NP 0.51,50

10 CASAGRANDE LAURA 2000 3 F OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 100NP 0.48,18
11 SACCAVINI CATERINA 1999 JUN F OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 100NP 0.46,24

1 CASSIN LUCA 2005 1 M CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 100NP ST
2 BOMBARDELLA DAVIDE 2004 1 M CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 100NP ST
3 BELLOTTO TOMMASO 2003 2 M CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 100NP ST
4 COLLODEL MARIO FABIO 2001 3 M CR ASD " NEL BLU " TRIESTE 100NP ST
5 VODOPIVEC MATTIA 2001 3 M CR ASD " NEL BLU " TRIESTE 100NP ST
6 MORATTO ALESSANDRO 1964 MASTER B M CR ASD " NEL BLU " TRIESTE 100NP ST
7 VEGNADUZZO ANDREA 1995 SEN M CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 100NP ST
8 CHEN HAO YE 2002 2 M OPEN CGFS SRL PRATO 100NP 1.00,22
9 BERTOLDO ALBERTO 2000 3 M OPEN NP TARVISIUM ASD TREVISO 100NP 0.57,91

10 MISS DAMIANO 1992 SEN M CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 100NP 0.43,68

MT 200 PINNE

 NUM ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST T.ISCR
1 BENVENUTO MARIA 2004 1 F CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 200PIN ST
2 DONADEL ANNA 2004 1 F OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 200PIN ST
3 CORDA MARTINA 2004 1 F OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 200PIN ST
4 ROS BEATRICE 2002 2 F CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 200PIN ST
5 CONTE MORAN 2001 3 F OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 200PIN ST
6 MUZZIN SAMANTA 1997 SEN F CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 200PIN ST
7 ROSSET GIULIA 1989 SEN F CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 200PIN ST
8 OSTROUSKA MIRIAM 1963 MASTER B F CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 200PIN 2.34,00
9 PAOLI MARTINA 2003 2 F CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 200PIN 2.23,70

10 CIABATTI ALICE 2004 1 F OPEN CGFS SRL PRATO 200PIN 2.20,00
11 BENNI MARGHERITA 2003 2 F OPEN CGFS SRL PRATO 200PIN 2.20,00
12 MUNTEANU CORINA 2002 2 F OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 200PIN 2.15,74
13 LIZIERO ALESSIA 2002 2 F OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 200PIN 2.13,74
14 CASAGRANDE LAURA 2000 3 F OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 200PIN 2.06,36
15 MAGOGA VIOLA 2001 3 F OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 200PIN 2.03,74
16 LONGHIN JESSICA 1997 SEN F OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 200PIN 2.03,74
17 SARTORETTO GIADA 1998 JUN F OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 200PIN 2.03,73
18 D'ACQUISTO BEATRICE 1996 SEN F OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 200PIN 1.59,84
19 SACCAVINI CATERINA 1999 JUN F OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 200PIN 1.58,93



20 VLACCI BEATRICE 1999 JUN F CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 200PIN 1.58,36
21 ORLANDI MARTINA 2001 3 F OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 200PIN 1.57,68

1 SARTORETTO ALESSIO 2003 2 M OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 200PIN ST
2 BRUNO NICOLA 2003 2 M OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 200PIN ST
3 MISSIATO GIACOMO 2002 2 M OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 200PIN ST
4 VISENTIN RICCARDO 2002 2 M OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 200PIN ST
5 CAVASIN FEDERICO 2002 2 M OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 200PIN ST
6 PIGHIN ALESSANDRO 1990 SEN M CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 200PIN ST
7 BERTOLI MARCO 1995 SEN M CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 200PIN ST
8 SERPO MATTIA 2003 2 M CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 200PIN 2.23,86
9 DAL BEN EDOARDO 2002 2 M OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 200PIN 2.13,22

10 BENINATO FLAVIO 2002 2 M OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 200PIN 2.13,22
11 STERI ALESSIO 2002 2 M CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 200PIN 2.03,94
12 PETRINA MASSIMILIANO 1996 SEN M CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 200PIN 1.58,70
13 MENEGALDO LORENZO 2001 3 M OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 200PIN 1.53,22
14 BUSATTO GIOVANNI 2000 3 M OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 200PIN 1.53,22
15 FORMENTIN ANGELO 2000 3 M OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 200PIN 1.53,22
16 COLLODET TOMMASO 1998 JUN M OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 200PIN 1.53,22
17 CASAGRANDE LUIGI 1998 JUN M OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 200PIN 1.53,11
18 CESCON MARCO 2000 3 M OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 200PIN 1.52,26
19 MISCOLINI ALESSIO 1998 JUN M CR  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" TRIESTE 200PIN 1.50,13
20 BRUSUTTI NICOLO' 1999 JUN M OPEN S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 200PIN 1.47,11

MT 200 NP

 NUM ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST T.ISCR
1 MORO CHIARA 1998 JUN F CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 200NP ST

1 CHIARUTTINI LORENZO 2000 3 M CR ASD " NEL BLU " TRIESTE 200NP ST
2 PERIN DANIELE 1985 MASTER A M CR ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO (PN) 200NP ST
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